Compact Size Specifically designed to fit in small lighting fixtures
Flicker Free World-class flicker free design ensures Percent Flicker less than 3% over
the entire dimming range.
Deep Dimming Excellent dimming performance to less than 1% with stable light output
GloStartTM Turn light on at low dimming level (i.e. < 10%)
5 Year Warranty Backed by the industry leading warranty of 5 years gives confidence in
long term reliability and maintenance free operation
©2021 Cuvee Systems. All rights reserved. All content contained herein is subject to change without prior notice.

Form Factor Part Number Max.
Output
Power
Output
Current
Output
Voltage
Eff. i-THD
(Full Load)
Max.
Input
Current
No Load
Voltage
63 x 32 x 17 mm
DRW-NLT008/1-CC350-22 7.7W 350mA 12 – 22V 73% < 30% 0.08A 45V
DRW-NLT008/1-CC180-42 7.6W 180mA 30 – 42V 75% < 30% 0.09A 45V
82.4 x 32 x 24.5 mm
DRW-NLT012/1-CC280-42 11.8W 280mA 30 – 42V 83% < 10% 0.12A 45V
DRW-NLT015/1-CC350-42 14.7W 350mA 30 – 42V 83% < 10% 0.15A 45V
DRW-NLT017/1-CC400-42 16.8W 400mA 30 – 42V 80% < 15% 0.18A 45V
81.4 x 41.3 x 25.5 mm
DRW-NLT011/1-CC500-22 11.0W 500mA 12 – 22V 80% < 15% 0.12A 45V
DRW-NLT015/1-CC700-22 15.4W 700mA 12 – 22V 79% < 10% 0.17A 45V
DRW-NLT021/1-CC500-42 21.0W 500mA 30 – 42V TBD TBD TBD TBD
3 - Ordering Information and Specification
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET / DRW-NLT Series120V Compact Phase-Cut LED Driver
Specification item Value Condition
Over Current Protection (OCP) Yes Automatic recovery